1.41.70 KK 50 m Auflage - Senioren A

1.

1.41.70 KK 50 m Auflage - Senioren A

1.4

-

1.4

1.4

©CONOUAWN

SV Eschelbach
Jurgen Dértzbach
Heinrich Wagenblal
Ingeborg Lobitz

. SSV  Hilsbach
Bernhard Kahny
Hartmut Schwarz
Harald Herzog

. SSV  Hilsbach 2
Kurt Demel
Helmut Neff
Peter Fischer

. Dortzbach, Jirgen

. Kéhny, Bernhard

. Wagenblal, Heinrich
Demel, Kurt

. Schwarz, Hartmut
Herzog, Harald
Neff, Helmut

. Fischer, Peter

. Grosskopf, Friedbert

SV
SSv
SV
SSv
SSv
SSv
SSv
SSvV
SG

.71 KK 50 m Auflage - Seniorinnen A

. Lobitz, Ingeborg

.72 KK 50 m Auflage - Senioren B

. SV Eschelbach
Hilmar Leuck
Theo Ziehmann
Harald Barthel

. KKS Reihen
Werner Brenneisen
Heinz Rott
Edwin Keitel

.72 KK 50 m Auflage - Senioren B

1. Lobitz, Dietmar

N

N oA~ w

. Ziehmann, Theo
Padberg, Manfred

. Seitz, Georg

Barthel, Harald

. Brenneisen, Werner

Rott, Heinz

. Keitel, Edwin

SV

SV
SV
SV
SV
SV
KKS
KKS
KKS
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295
287
283
848
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821
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271
264
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Eschelbach
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Hilsbach
Hilsbach
Hilsbach
Hilsbach
Sinsheim
Eschelbach
289
286
283
822
282
277
263
Eschelbach
Eschelbach
Neckarbischofsheim
Waibstadt
Eschelbach
Reihen
Reihen
Reihen
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287
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1.41.74 KK 50 m Auflage - Senioren C

1. Leuck, Hilmar SV
2. Dworschak, Reinhard SG

1.41.76 KK 50 m Auflage - Senioren D

1. Weik, Siegfried SGi
2. Schwarz, Friedbert SGi

Eschelbach
Sinsheim

Reichartshausen
Reichartshausen

1.42.10 KK 50 m Zielfernrohr - Herrenklasse

1. Ziegler, Philipp TV
2. Emmerich, Robin TV
3. Prutky, Ralf SV
4. Arnold, Steffen SV

Epfenbach 1913
Epfenbach 1913
Neckarbischofsheim
Eschelbronn

1.43.70 KK 50 m Zielfernrohr Auf - Senioren A

1. SV Eschelbach
Jurgen Dortzbach
Heinrich Wagenblal
Ingeborg Lobitz

SSV  Hilsbach
Hartmut Schwarz
Kurt Demel
Bernhard Kahny

1.43.70 KK 50 m Zielfernrohr Auf - Senioren A

1. Dortzbach, Jurgen SV
2. WagenblaR, Heinrich SV

Schwarz, Hartmut SSV
3. Demel, Kurt SSV
4. Grosskopf, Friedbert SG
5. Kahny, Bernhard SSV
6. Herzog, Harald SSV

Eschelbach
Eschelbach
Hilsbach
Hilsbach
Sinsheim
Hilsbach
Hilsbach

1.43.71 KK 50 m Zielfernrohr Auf - Seniorinnen A

1. Lobitz, Ingeborg SV

Eschelbach

1.43.72 KK 50 m Zielfernrohr Auf - Senioren B

1. SV Eschelbach
Hilmar Leuck
Harald Barthel
Theo Ziehmann

1.43.72 KK 50 m Zielfernrohr Auf - Senioren B

1. Lobitz, Dietmar SV
2. Barthel, Harald SV
3. Ziehmann, Theo SV
4. Seitz, Georg SV

Eschelbach
Eschelbach
Eschelbach
Waibstadt
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293
290
285

284
282
275

295
287
282

99
91

84
89

93
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88
66

868 NR

841

98
97
92
94
93
91
80

95

864 NR
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95
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86

289
279 A

268
267 A

279
277
264
183

293
290
284
282
276
275
257

285 NR

289 NR
287

282

268 A



